



TABULATION OF BIDS

MACOMB TOWNSHIP
FIRE STATION NO. 3
DETENTION BASIN CLEANOUT
AEW PROJECT NO. 0249-0337

DATE: 3/12/2025
TIME: 10:00 AM

Prepared by Anderson, Eckstein and Westrick, Inc.
51301 Schoenherr Road
Shelby Township, MI 48315

BIDDER RANKING

RANK	BIDDER'S NAME	TOTAL BID
1	C.B.X. Inc.	\$ 76,755.25 *
2	Pipeline Management Company, LLC	\$ 122,640.00
3	Highland Services, LLC	\$ 183,359.57 *
4	Catskill Remedial Contracting Services, Inc.	\$ 343,185.70

*** CORRECTED BY ENGINEER**



TABULATION OF BIDS
 MACOMB TOWNSHIP
 FIRE STATION NO. 3
 DETENTION BASIN CLEANOUT
 AEW PROJECT NO. 0249-0337

C.B.X. Inc.
 13018 Gilbert Road
 Riley, MI 48041

Pipeline Management Company, LLC
 2673 E. Maple Road
 Milford, MI 48381

Item No.	Description	Estimated Quantity	Units	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount
1.	Bonds, Insurance, and Initial Setup Expense (5% Maximum)	1	LS	3,653.75	3,653.75	5,840.00	5,840.00
2.	Preconstruction Audio-Visual Documentation	1	LS	2,220.00	2,220.00	3,000.00	3,000.00
3.	Remove Tree, (8 inch to 18 inch Diameter)	1	Ea	50.00	50.00	1,500.00	1,500.00
4.	Earthwork, Site	1	LS	15,234.00	15,234.00	22,000.00	22,000.00
5.	Soil Erosion and Sedimentation Control	1	LS	2,500.00	2,500.00	4,500.00	4,500.00
6.	Temporary Gravel Access Drive	1	LS	13,025.00	13,025.00	18,500.00	18,500.00
7.	CCTV Sewer Inspection, 06-12 inch Storm Sewers	2,350	Ft	2.90	6,815.00	3.00	7,050.00
8.	CCTV Sewer Inspection, 15-21 inch Storm Sewers	300	Ft	4.00	1,200.00	3.00	900.00
9.	Heavy Sewer Line Cleaning, 06-12 inch Storm Sewers	2,350	Ft	0.50	1,175.00	4.50	10,575.00
10.	Heavy Sewer Line Cleaning, 15-21 inch Storm Sewers	300	Ft	0.65	195.00 *	8.50	2,550.00
11.	Normal Sewer Line Cleaning, 06-12 inch Storm Sewers	2,350	Ft	4.50	10,575.00	6.50	15,275.00
12.	Normal Sewer Line Cleaning, 15-21 inch Storm Sewers	300	Ft	4.50	1,350.00	10.50	3,150.00
13.	Cut Service Lead Protrusions	1	Ea	100.00	100.00	750.00	750.00
14.	Removal of Mineral Deposits	10	Ea	35.00	350.00	175.00	1,750.00
15.	Deliverables	1	LS	1,000.00	1,000.00	500.00	500.00
16.	Extra Heavy Cleaning	10	Hr	150.00	1,500.00	450.00	4,500.00
17.	Traffic Control and Maintenance	1	LS	2,500.00	2,500.00	2,000.00	2,000.00
18.	Riprap, Plain	30	Syd	118.75	3,562.50	160.00	4,800.00
19.	Seeding and Mulch Blanket	2,000	Syd	2.15	4,300.00	3.00	6,000.00
20.	Seeding and Mulch	2,000	Syd	1.85	3,700.00	2.50	5,000.00
21.	Site Clearing	1	LS	1,750.00	1,750.00	2,500.00	2,500.00
GROSS BID AMOUNT				\$	76,755.25 *	\$	122,640.00

* CORRECTED BY ENGINEER



TABULATION OF BIDS
 MACOMB TOWNSHIP
 FIRE STATION NO. 3
 DETENTION BASIN CLEANOUT
 AEW PROJECT NO. 0249-0337

Highland Services, LLC
 10031 Bergin Road
 Howell, MI 48843

Catskill Remedial Contracting Services, Inc.
 10315 Grand River Road, Suite 101
 Brighton, MI 48116

Item No.	Description	Estimated Quantity	Units	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount
1.	Bonds, Insurance, and Initial Setup Expense (5% Maximum)	1	LS	9,170.03	9,170.03	17,064.00	17,064.00
2.	Preconstruction Audio-Visual Documentation	1	LS	2,319.32	2,319.32	1,912.00	1,912.00
3.	Remove Tree, (8 inch to 18 inch Diameter)	1	Ea	626.84	626.84	1,386.00	1,386.00
4.	Earthwork, Site	1	LS	31,275.10	31,275.10	145,247.00	145,247.00
5.	Soil Erosion and Sedimentation Control	1	LS	2,184.55	2,184.55	4,724.00	4,724.00
6.	Temporary Gravel Access Drive	1	LS	22,390.81	22,390.81	20,694.00	20,694.00
7.	CCTV Sewer Inspection, 06-12 inch Storm Sewers	2,350	Ft	3.76	8,836.00 *	3.19	7,496.50
8.	CCTV Sewer Inspection, 15-21 inch Storm Sewers	300	Ft	3.76	1,128.00 *	4.40	1,320.00
9.	Heavy Sewer Line Cleaning, 06-12 inch Storm Sewers	2,350	Ft	5.64	13,254.00 *	0.55	1,292.50
10.	Heavy Sewer Line Cleaning, 15-21 inch Storm Sewers	300	Ft	10.66	3,198.00 *	0.72	216.00
11.	Normal Sewer Line Cleaning, 06-12 inch Storm Sewers	2,350	Ft	8.15	19,152.50 *	4.95	11,632.50
12.	Normal Sewer Line Cleaning, 15-21 inch Storm Sewers	300	Ft	13.16	3,948.00 *	4.95	1,485.00
13.	Cut Service Lead Protrusions	1	Ea	940.26	940.26	1.00	1.00
14.	Removal of Mineral Deposits	10	Ea	214.34	2,143.40 *	38.50	385.00
15.	Deliverables	1	LS	626.84	626.84	1,100.00	1,100.00
16.	Extra Heavy Cleaning	10	Hr	564.16	5,641.60 *	165.00	1,650.00
17.	Traffic Control and Maintenance	1	LS	4,387.90	4,387.90	30,060.00	30,060.00
18.	Riprap, Plain	30	Syd	170.50	5,115.00 *	132.04	3,961.20
19.	Seeding and Mulch Blanket	2,000	Syd	5.71	11,420.00 *	18.82	37,640.00
20.	Seeding and Mulch	2,000	Syd	5.71	11,420.00 *	19.30	38,600.00
21.	Site Clearing	1	LS	24,181.42	24,181.42	15,319.00	15,319.00
GROSS BID AMOUNT				\$	183,359.57 *	\$	343,185.70

* CORRECTED BY ENGINEER